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ALPECIMBRA FIS CHILDREN CUP

Jury
TD FIS MC GOVERN Jim
Referee KINDSMUELLER Andreas

Chief of Race CONCI Lorenzo

Race Information 1st Run
Course Setter ROTA Paolo
Start Time

Gates / Turns

Temperature Start / Finish
Sponsor

Weather

Snow

Forerunners 1st Run

Forerunner A MANFRINI Giovanni
Forerunner B VANLOON Patrick
Forerunner C  GALDIOLO Francesco

Bib Name

95 BENDOTTI Matteo
182 FRANZONI Giovanni
101 WOLF Jan
100 ABRAMOVIC Tiriel-Luka
108 AIHARA Shiro
114 HANSSON William
159 TAPANAINEN Jaakko
179 PIZIO Alessandro
9 98 CORNELLA Xavier
116 HAHTELA Henri

99 TAUSZ Andras
152 NORIS Matteo

91 BORAK Jan

94 LANIEL Jeremy
160 LESSARD Raphael
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ALPECIMBRA

FIS CHILDREN CUP

46’ CRITERIUM INTERNAZIONALE GIOVANI F1S.
FOLGARIA - TRENTINO
10- 11T MMARZO 2017

Slalom U16 - Men

10/03/2017
Official Results

Technical Data
Course Name

Start Altitude

Finish Altitude
Vertical Drop
Homologation Code

CAN
GER
ITA

Race Information 2nd Run

ITA

8.55
50/49
-2/0°C

Start Time
Gates / Turns

Sponsor
Weather
Snow

Sunny
Compact

Forerunners 2nd Run
ITA
ITA
ITA

2nd Run

0.44.20
0.43.16
0.43.67
0.43.99
0.44.87
0.43.89
0.43.70
0.44.70
0.44.60
0.45.12
0.45.11
0.44.40
0.45.29
0.44.89
0.44.15

1st Run

0.44.30
0.46.29
0.45.95
0.45.65
0.45.18
0.46.18
0.46.60
0.46.09
0.46.27
0.45.98
0.46.26
0.46.98
0.46.16
0.46.62
0.47.59

LISKI

Course Setter ATTE Pettinen

Temperature Start / Finish

Forerunner A MANFRINI Giovanni
Forerunner B VANLOON Patrick
Forerunner C  GALDIOLO Francesco

Nat
ITA

Time
1.28.50
1.29.45 ITA*
1.29.62 SUI
1.29.64 CRO
1.30.05 JPN
1.30.07 SWE
1.30.30 FIN
1.30.79 ITA*
1.30.87 AND
1.31.10 FIN
1.31.37 HUN
1.31.38 ITA
1.31.45 CZE
1.31.51 CAN
1.31.74 CAN

38, CasseRurai
' Trentine

THENTINO

Martinella Nord

1495
1336
159

10866/02/13

FIN
12.25
51/50
0/2°C

Sunny
Soft

ITA
ITA
ITA

Year Group Point
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147 POHJOLAINEN Jesper
140 PUSKAS Aaron

156 THIELE Severin

112 KRIZAJ Martin

129 KLIMA Adam

109 NEUKOM Simeon

113 FILIP Balaz

110 TRIULZI Jordi

143 ZLATKOV Kalin

103 KOWALSKI Kacper Tomasz

128 GARTNER Anze

142 ZERHOCH Dominik Michael

139 PIROZZI Nicolas

106 ZLATKOVIC Veselin

170 MAECHLER Reto

146 VINTER Owen Gabe

127 MANN Aiden

107 VRIJ Julian

163 ERGIN Georgi

172 JAN Sanitrar

141 LINSE Aleix

119 HALLDORSSON Helgi
92 TOMOV Anton

155 KROL Petrus

131 BUECHEL Kilian

136 LJUTIC Tvrtko

122 KEENAN Gaston

137 MAS Arnau

123 AVDISPAHIC Haris
93 KUNOVAC Harun

174 DE JONGE Ties

130 PALKO Mark

176 BLANC Leon Milosz

124 AXELSSON Andri Gunnar

161 SANDOVAL Luis
178 BOLEK Jan Tomasz

111 MARMARELLIS Christos
138 GOUTZOULIAS Nikolaos
177 AYERZA Rufino Alberto

183 AMADEO Miguel
96 GATTI Matteo

168 USTARIZ Segundo

181 PANDOLFI Joaquin
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0.48.14
0.47.72
0.47.60
0.47.50
0.48.19
0.48.09
0.47.09
0.47.63
0.47.66
0.48.43
0.48.82
0.48.93
0.49.14
0.48.57
0.48.94
0.49.83
0.49.15
0.48.83
0.50.04
0.49.37
0.49.53
0.48.90
0.45.90
0.48.89
0.50.02
0.49.74
0.49.59
0.50.77
0.51.06
0.50.68
0.52.37
0.51.47
0.52.70
0.52.75
0.54.11
0.53.65
0.54.32
0.54.63
0.54.40
0.55.15
0.55.86
1.08.87
1.01.90

LISKT

0.43.79
0.44.84
0.45.07
0.45.33
0.45.00
0.45.10
0.46.23
0.46.73
0.46.98
0.46.40
0.46.20
0.46.25
0.46.07
0.46.80
0.46.53
0.45.85
0.46.84
0.47.42
0.46.26
0.47.17
0.47.03
0.48.04
0.51.55
0.48.69
0.47.60
0.47.92
0.48.49
0.47.57
0.48.43
0.49.67
0.48.31
0.49.40
0.48.67
0.49.70
0.48.52
0.50.85
0.50.79
0.51.72
0.52.02
0.51.41
0.55.66
0.48.95
0.58.79

1.31.93
1.32.56
1.32.67
1.32.83
1.33.19
1.33.19
1.33.32
1.34.36
1.34.64
1.34.83
1.35.02
1.35.18
1.35.21
1.35.37
1.35.47
1.35.68
1.35.99
1.36.25
1.36.30
1.36.54
1.36.56
1.36.94
1.37.45
1.37.58
1.37.62
1.37.66
1.38.08
1.38.34
1.39.49
1.40.35
1.40.68
1.40.87
1.41.37
1.42.45
1.42.63
1.44.50
1.45.11
1.46.35

FIN
CAN
GER
SLO
CZE

LIE
SVK
SPA
BUL
POL
SLO
GER
CHI
SRB

Sul
GBR
USA
NED
BUL
SVK
NED

ISL
BUL
NED

LIE
CRO
ARG
AND

BIH

BIH
NED
HUN
POL*

ISL
CHI
POL*
GRE
GRE

1.46.42 ARG*
1.46.56 ARG*

1.51.52
1.57.82

RSM
ARG

2.00.69 ARG*
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Did Not Finish 1st Run (22)
Bib Name

97 ROBERTS Keir
104 WITTE Linus
105 BECEREN Asrin
117 HUDSON Thomas
125 KOYAMA Takayuki
126 DAMANTI Davide
135 TAMAGNINI Alberto
144 JONES Noah
148 BERKIN Derin
149 TOSCANO Federico
150 TENISHEV Danila
151 PAVLOVIC Stefan
153 LEACH Charles Robin
154 FERENCZI Apor
158 BLAHA Matgj

162 TZORTZIS Christos Michail

165 IMAI Seiya

166 SOLOBOLEV lurii
167 PENES Matija
169 SEBASTIA Oriol
171 GRAVES Tanner
180 TALACCI Simon

Disqualified 1st Run (2)
Bib Name
134 OREDSSON Erik

157 EINARSSON Gudni Berg

Did Not Finish 2nd Run (11)
Bib Name
102 DANCIU Vlad Anton
115 BOWES Finn

118 HOLSCHER Diego
120 WILSON Reed

121 GALIAKBAROV Aleksandr

132 ADAM Lasok
133 ROIZ Marcos

ALPECIMBRA

FIS CHILDREN CUP
46 CRITERIUM INTERNAZIONALE GIOVANI F.LS.
FOLGARIA - TRENTINO
10-11 MARZO 2017

145 BIALOBRZYCKI Przemyslaw

164 JONSSON William
173 TORRES Albert
175 IVANOV Philip

Fromn

AlpeCimbra FIS Children Cup - SL U16 M

Notes

Gate 5
Gate 13

Nat

NZL
GER
TUR
GBR
JPN
ITA
RSM
AUS
TUR
Sul
RUS
SRB
GBR
HUN
CZE
GRE
JPN
RUS
SLO
AND
USA
ITA*

Nat

SWE
SL

Nat

ROU
AUS
CHI
USA
RUS
SVK
ARG
POL
SWE
AND
BUL

T&TINO

Year Group
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